South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:47:04 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3477 (Rat #0313, Act #0295 of 1984) General Bill, By D. Williams, F.X. Archibald, F.L. Day and R.L. Helmly
A Bill to amend Act 49 of 1983, relating to voting precincts in Berkeley County, so as to change the description of
Russellville Precinct No. 1.

02/07/84
02/10/84
02/14/84
02/14/84
02/15/84
02/15/84
02/16/84
03/01/84
03/05/84
03/05/84
03/05/84
03/12/84

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-825
Read second time HJ-883

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-894

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-630
Read second time SJ-661

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-661
Read third time and enrolled SJ-672

Ratified R 313

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/05/84

Act No. 295

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



