

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

### H\*3477 (Rat #0313, Act #0295 of 1984) General Bill, By D. Williams, F.X. Archibald, F.L. Day and R.L. Helmly

A Bill to amend Act 49 of 1983, relating to voting precincts in Berkeley County, so as to change the description of Russellville Precinct No. 1.

02/07/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-825
02/10/84	House	Read second time HJ-883
02/14/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-894
02/14/84	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-630
02/15/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-661
02/15/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-661
02/16/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-672
03/01/84		Ratified R 313
03/05/84		Signed By Governor
03/05/84		Effective date 03/05/84
03/05/84		Act No. 295
03/12/84		Copies available